
SLA 
(business 
location) 

 Contract 
Minimum 

 Price Per Employee Per Year  
1 - 24 25 - 249  250 - 999 1,000 - 1,999 2,000+  

employees Employees Per Year employees employees  employees employees 

A 
Outer  

Suburban 

1 - 10 

11 - 20 

21 + 

$ 1,150
$ 2,299  

$3,448 
$98 $85  $75 $64 $60 

B 
Major Transit 

Centers 

1 - 10 

11 - 20 

21 + 

$ 2,108  

$ 4,215  

$ 6,321 
$209 $189  $173 $160 $151 
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